Date Sheet for Semester-1l and Semester-1V Examination
MOR (Master of Operational Research), May /June 2025
(TO BE APPROVED BY EXAMINATION BRANCH) -

Place of Examination : Department of Operational Research,(South Campus)
* University of Delhi, Delhi -110007
Time of Commencement :9:30 AM

: Date Day Course no. | Course Name
‘ Convex & Discrete Optimization
13-05-2025 Tuesday MOR 201
] Portfolio Management
14-05-2025 Wednesday MOR 401-403(ix) 8 3
| Marketing Management
16-05-2025 Friday IMOR 203
, Quality Management
| 17-05-2025 Saturday MOR 401-403(iv) Sl e
| Scheduling Techniques
19-05-2025 Monday MOR 202 ol S e
: £ A Py Multicriteria Decision Models
20-05-2025 Tuesday MOR 401-403(v)
1 Database Management System & Visual
l Programming
22-05-2025 | Thursday MOR 205(a)
i Decision Theory
23-05-2025 Friday MOR 401-403(vii)
Data Warehousing & Data Mining
26-05-2025 Monday VIOR 401-403(vi)
[ : b : | Econometric Modeling & Forecasting
28-05-2025 Wednesday ~ MOR 204 s L2l e
Stochastic Processes
29-05-2025 Thursday MOR 401-403(x)
31-05-2025
Saturday | MORA401-403(i) | Marketing Research
Note:

4- The date for Course MOR 205(b) Database Management System & Visual Programming
(Practical) will be announced by the Head, Department of Operational Research.

5- The date for Course IVIOR 404-405: Project work will be announced by the Head, Department
of Operational Research.

6- The duration of examination for each course is 3 hrs.
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